

VIPAR Heavy Duty Welcomes Camrock Oil and Supply as its Newest Stockholder

- Elk City, Oklahoma-based distributor serves the northwest Oklahoma and northeast Texas markets
- Customer base includes fleets, owner-operators, independent service facilities, municipalities and industrial companies
- Focused on providing heavy duty tractor and trailer parts, shop supplies, industrial supplies, lubrication equipment, hydraulics and electrical supplies

Crystal Lake, III. – Nov. 28, 2017 – <u>Camrock Oil and Supply</u>, based in Elk City, Oklahoma, is the newest company to join the <u>VIPAR Heavy Duty</u> network of distributors as a stockholder.

Camrock Oil and Supply serves fleets, owner-operators, independent service facilities, municipalities and industrial companies in the northwest Oklahoma and northeast Texas markets. The company offers a broad selection of heavy duty tractor and trailer parts, shop supplies, industrial supplies, lubrication equipment, hydraulics and electrical supplies.

"Camrock Oil and Supply is strategically located west of Oklahoma City and 150 miles east of Amarillo, Texas in a brand-new facility right off Interstate 40," said Jim Pennig, vice president of business development, VIPAR Heavy Duty. "The company's dedicated management team is committed to growing their business and supplying customers with high quality products and outstanding service. We are pleased to welcome them to the VIPAR Heavy Duty family."

For more information on Camrock Oil and Supply, visit <u>www.camrocksupply.com</u>. For more information on VIPAR Heavy Duty, visit <u>www.vipar.com</u> or email: <u>info@vipar.com</u>.



Image Attached:

Download Image: http://bit.ly/2k4612t

About VIPAR Heavy Duty

VIPAR Heavy Duty is North America's leading network of independent aftermarket truck parts distributors. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors serve the needs of their customers from more than 630 locations across the United States, Canada, Puerto Rico and Mexico. VIPAR Heavy Duty distributors are specialists who understand the demands of their local, regional, and national customers for quality parts and exceptional service. VIPAR Heavy Duty also operates two wholly owned subsidiaries, Global Parts Network, LLC and Power Heavy Duty LLC, as part of the VIPAR Heavy Duty family of companies. For more information, visit <u>www.vipar.com</u>.

####

For further product information, contact:

Jeff Paul Vice President of Marketing VIPAR Heavy Duty 815-893-5965 jpaul@vipar.com

For further PR information, contact:

Gary McCoy Public Relations Director Marx Group 847-372-0722 gmccoy@marxgrp.com